RF200P81
Address: Unit 13 14F Lippo Sun Plaza 28 Canton Road Tsim Sha Tsui, KLN, Hong Kong
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
RF2001T2D
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 10A TO220FN
Download: RF2001T2D.pdf
RFQ
RF201LAM2STR
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A PMDTM
Download: RF201LAM2STR.pdf
RFQ
RF2001NS3DFHTL
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: FAST RECOVERY DIODES (CORRESPOND
Download: RF2001NS3DFHTL.pdf
RFQ
RF201L4STE25
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1.5A PMDS
Download: RF201L4STE25.pdf
RFQ
RF2001NS3DTL
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 20A LPDS
Download: RF2001NS3DTL.pdf
RFQ
RF200PD1
Manufacturers: Synapse Wireless
Description: RF TXRX MODULE 802.15.4 RP-SMA
Download: RF200PD1.pdf
RFQ
RF201L2STE25
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 200V 2A PMDS
Download: RF201L2STE25.pdf
RFQ
RF2001T3D
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 300V 10A TO220FN
Download: RF2001T3D.pdf
RFQ
RF2001NS2DTL
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE ARRAY GP 200V 20A D2PAK
Download: RF2001NS2DTL.pdf
RFQ
RF2001T4S
Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: DIODE GEN PURP 400V 20A TO220FN
Download: RF2001T4S.pdf
RFQ
RF200PF1
Manufacturers: Synapse Wireless
Description: RF TXRX MOD 802.15.4 TRACE ANT
Download: RF200PF1.pdf
RFQ
RF200PU1
Manufacturers: Synapse Wireless
Description: RF TXRX MOD 802.15.4 CHIP + U.FL
Download: RF200PU1.pdf
RFQ
Synapse Wireless RF200P81 Synapse Wireless Supplier Synapse Wireless Distributor
Synapse Wireless RF200P81
Image may be representation.
See specifications for product details.
Product details
Part Number RF200P81 Manufacturer Synapse Wireless
Description RF TXRX MOD 802.15.4 CHIP ANT Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Data sheet RF200P81.pdf
Voltage - Supply 1.8 V ~ 3.6 V Utilized IC / Part -
Series SNAP® RF Engine® Serial Interfaces I²C, JTAG, SPI, UART
Sensitivity -100dBm RF Family/Standard 802.15.4
Protocol - Power - Output 3dBm
Packaging Tray Package / Case Module
Other Names 746-1022 Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Modulation DSSS, O-QPSK Memory Size 128kB Flash, 4kB EEPROM, 58kB RAM
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Frequency 2.4GHz Data Rate 2Mbps
Current - Transmitting 14.5mA ~ 22.5mA Current - Receiving 12.5mA ~ 20.5mA
Antenna Type Integrated, Chip
Related Products
Related tags
Part Number: RF200P81 Manufacturer/Brand: Synapse Wireless
Product Description: RF TXRX MOD 802.15.4 CHIP ANT Ship From: Hong Kong
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Datasheets:
RF200P81
RF200P81.pdf
SUBMIT RFQ >